Parental survey May 2024

Question

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Don’t Know

1.1am always
made to feel
welcome at our
school.

95.92%

4.08%

0%

0%

0%

2.1 am kept up-to-
date and informed
about what is going
on at

School.

85.71%

12.24%

0%

0%

2.04%

3. 1 would feel
comfortable about
approaching the
school with
questions or a
problem.

89.36%

10.64%

0%

0%

0%

4.1 am happy with
the overall
communications
from school to
Home.

82.98%

14.89%

0%

0%

2.13%

5. The school acts
on parents'
concerns.

71.74%

26.09%

0%

0%

2.17%

6. The school is
good at promoting
positive behaviour.

80.43%

15.22%

0%

0%

4.35%

7. My child is happy
and likes coming to
school.

83.78%

13.51%

0%

2.7%

0%

8. My child
participates in
regular P.E.

85%

12.5%

0%

2.5%

0%

9. | am satisfied
that the school
provides a safe and
stimulating
Environment.

88.1%

9.5%

0%

0%

2.38%

10. Any issues my
child has had have
been dealt with
effectively.

73.81%

23.81%

0%

0%

2.38%

11. The school
keeps me informed
of relevant policies.

80.85%

19.15%

0%

0%

0%

12. The school
respects diversity
and welcomes
members from all
Communities.

81.4%

13.95%

0%

0%

0%

13. The school
encourages parents
to be involved in its
life and work.

84.62%

15.38%

0%

0%

0%

14. 1 would
recommend this
school to others.

89.19%

8.11%

0%

0%

2.7%

15.The school
expects my child to
work hard and
achieve his or her
best.

86.11%

13.89%

0%

0%

0%




