## Parental survey May 2024

Question	Strongly Agree	<u>Agree</u>	<u>Disagree</u>	Strongly Disagree	<u>Don't Know</u>
1. I am always made to feel welcome at our school.	95.92%	4.08%	0%	0%	0%
2. I am kept up-to- date and informed about what is going on at School.	85.71%	12.24%	0%	0%	2.04%
3. I would feel comfortable about approaching the school with questions or a problem.	89.36%	10.64%	0%	0%	0%
4. I am happy with the overall communications from school to Home.	82.98%	14.89%	0%	0%	2.13%
5. The school acts on parents' concerns.	71.74%	26.09%	0%	0%	2.17%
6. The school is good at promoting positive behaviour.	80.43%	15.22%	0%	0%	4.35%
7. My child is happy and likes coming to school.	83.78%	13.51%	0%	2.7%	0%
8. My child participates in regular P.E.	85%	12.5%	0%	2.5%	0%
9. I am satisfied that the school provides a safe and stimulating Environment.	88.1%	9.5%	0%	0%	2.38%
10. Any issues my child has had have been dealt with effectively.	73.81%	23.81%	0%	0%	2.38%
11. The school keeps me informed of relevant policies.	80.85%	19.15%	0%	0%	0%
12. The school respects diversity and welcomes members from all Communities.	81.4%	13.95%	0%	0%	0%
13. The school encourages parents to be involved in its life and work.	84.62%	15.38%	0%	0%	0%
14. I would recommend this school to others.	89.19%	8.11%	0%	0%	2.7%
15.The school expects my child to work hard and achieve his or her best.	86.11%	13.89%	0%	0%	0%